
SCHEDULE - HARD AS PUCK
winter 2021-2022 / THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jul. 19, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Dec 09, 21 3 HARD AS PUCK 2 TORONTO
MONSTERS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Dec 16, 21 4 BIG HORNS 2 HARD AS PUCK 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Dec 23, 21 4 HARD AS PUCK 2 BROWN ROYAL 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Dec 30, 21 2 TEAM SLEAZY 5 HARD AS PUCK 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 03, 22 0 PINE LIFE 7 HARD AS PUCK 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Feb 09, 22 2 TORONTO
MONSTERS

4 HARD AS PUCK 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 10, 22 7 HARD AS PUCK 3 BIG HORNS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 17, 22 5 BROWN ROYAL 5 HARD AS PUCK 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 24, 22 4 HARD AS PUCK 0 TEAM SLEAZY 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 03, 22 1 HARD AS PUCK 0 PINE LIFE DEF 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 10, 22 SF1 0 HARD AS PUCK 3 TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 17, 22 SF2 3 TEAM SLEAZY 4 HARD AS PUCK 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 17, 22 SF-2 0 TEAM SLEAZY 1 HARD AS PUCK OT 8:59 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Mar 22, 22 FINAL 1 3 TORONTO
MONSTERS

1 HARD AS PUCK 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 24, 22 FINAL 2 3 HARD AS PUCK 0 TORONTO
MONSTERS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 24, 22 FINALS 1 HARD AS PUCK 0 TORONTO
MONSTERS

SO 8:59 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


